

In the court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
Misc. Act. VIII No.- 06/2024

02 P.O is on leave.

28-11-2024 Petitioner files hazira.

OP appears today by filing vokatnama along with two petitions praying for time for W.S. & W.O. on the ground stated therein.

Considered and the prayers are allowed.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 30-01-2025 for hearing the adinterim application and filing W.S. & W.O. by
O.P.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District & Sessions Judge i/c
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**Additional District & Sessions Judge i/c
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**